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Booth No.

The Vista Co., Ltd

HUBEI WELL-BEING BIOTECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
Fujian Xian Yang Yang Food & Technology Co.,Ltd
HANGZHOU MAGICFOOD TECH CO.,LTD.
MCT Dairies Inc

Proliant Dairy Ingredients, Inc.

Milk Specialties Global

Glanbia Nutritionals

Dairy Farmers of America

Agropur

Foodchem International Corporation

NUEVA GLORY TRADE (SHANGHAI) CO., LTD.
Qingdao Rixin Food Science and Technology Co.LTD
Dongguan Bella Biotech Co., Ltd.

LTW (Jiangsu) LLC

JIANGSU KOLOD FOOD INGREDIENTS CO., LTD.
Jiangxi Hengding Food Co., Ltd.

Meelunie B.V.

Synthite Industries (P) Ltd.

LANXESS Deutschland GmbH

MP Gokyo Food & Chemical Co.Ltd.

The Vista Co., Ltd

ROVIN CO, LTD

Guangzhou Honsea Industry Co., Ltd.
Guangdong Haixing Bioscience Co.,,Ltd.
Jiangsu Yiming Biological Technology Co., Ltd.
Le Fin Du Fin

AGRICORE CS SDH BHD

Aroma Kopikrim Indonesia, PT

Fang Da Food Additive (Yang Quan) Limited
Matrix Sdn Bhd

Armfield Limited

Interstarch Ukraine LLC

Zhenpai Hydrocolloids Co., Ltd.

Nantong Changhai Food Additive Co., Ltd.
Shaanxi Jiahe Phytochem Co., Ltd.

Jiangsu Benefit Ocean Technology Co., Ltd.
Bluecraft Agro Pvt Ltd

Henan Zhengtong Food Technology Co.,Ltd
Henan Tianmimi Sugar Industry Co., Ltd
Jiangsu Hens Food Technology Co.,Ltd.
Euronut S.p.A.

PANEL JAPAN CO., LTD

Guangzhou Chemicals Import & Export Co.,Ltd.
K.- W. Pfannenschmidt GmbH

Hubei Xingfa Chemicals Group Co.,Ltd.
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GERMANY
JAPAN
THAILAND
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UNITED KINGDOM

UKRAINE
CHINA
CHINA
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GERMANY
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DEMOBO001
FY30
F36
Fo4
Cc20
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C20
AO04
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D26
A27
F12
FO5
F20
D50



U.S. Dairy Export Council VIETNAM Cc20
SURINT OMYA (VIET NAM) CO., LTD VIETNAM D40
BEHN MEYER VIETNAM CO., LTD VIETNAM B24
BELL FLAVORS & FRAGRANCES VN CO., LTD VIETNAM C11
THUAN PHONG AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS PROCESSING COMPANY LIMITEL VIETNAM D12
CONNELL BROS. (VIETNAM) COMPANY LIMITED VIETNAM C16
MORINAGA MILK VIETNAM CO.,, LTD VIETNAM D35

VINH HOAN CORP. VIETNAM C30



